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HauptverkehrsstraBen Stufe 3
Anhang 1.2
Larmkarte
Zeitbereich
Nacht
(Lnight)
;‘t”tesrsucme Pegelbereich
raRen .
) LNight n dB(A)
sonstige
Stralen 50 - 55
— — Eisenbahn 55 - 60
Fluss 60 - 65
65 - 70
|:| Wohnhaus > 70
- Nebengebdude
- Schule
- Krankenhaus
INVER - Ingenieurbdro fir Verkehrsanlagen GmbH
710000 710500 711000

0052295

0004295

0059299

0009295

0055295

0005299

0057295

0007299




